GL827
USB 2.0 Single Slot
SD/MMC/MS/SM/xD-Picture
Card Reader Controller
Datasheet
Revision 1.09
Sep. 06, 2007
Genesys Logic, Inc.

                                  GL827 USB 2.0 Single Slot Card Reader Controller
©2000-2007 Genesys Logic Inc. - All rights reserved.           Page 47
CHAPTER 8  ORDERING INFORMATION
Table 8.1 - Ordering Information
Part Number Package Normal/Green Version Status
GL827-MWG 100-pin LQFP Green Package XX For RD verify
GL827-MNG 48-pin LQFP Green Package XX Available
GL827-PNG 48-pin LQFN Green Package XX Available
GL827-OGG 24-pin QFN Green Package XX Available
GL827-HHG 28-pin SSOP Green Package XX Available
 23-pin CSP Green Package XX Order in Advance